 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) Cable
40G QSFP+
,
Ordering Information
LEQQ-WC1xxxC 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ DAC (1m~7m)
Ordering P/Ns Description Length AWG Cable
LEQQ-WC1010C 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ DAC 1m 30AWG PVC Black
LEQQ-WC1035C 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ DAC 3.5m 28AWG PVC Black
LEQQ-WC1050C 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ DAC 5m 24AWG PVC Black
LEQQ-WC1070C 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ DAC 7m 24AWG PVC Black
xxx define DAC cable length
        www.lumulus.com                      9685 Via Excelencia, San Diego, CA 92126                         Rev.A/2024                                   Page   1
Key Features
• Support 4x10.3125G NRZ